
BLSGC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS
AFTER ROUND 2

WOMEN All Scores - Listed By Low GROSS

NAME HANDICAP 8-Oct 8-Oct 10-Oct 10-Oct BEST 2 BEST 2
GROSS NET GROSS NET GROSS NET

Waickwicz, Eleanor 12 67 55 66 54 133 109
Oehrlein, Mary 13 73 60 70 57 143 117
Jones, Nancy 17 76 59 69 52 145 111
Buhler, Janet 21 80 59 68 47 148 106
Cassidy, Barb 13 74 61 78 65 152 126
McKinley, Shirley 21 73 52 80 59 153 111
Breen, Maureen 26 90 64 84 58 174 122
Renner, Lambie 28 88 60 86 58 174 118
Leonard, Elaine 23 93 70 87 64 180 134
Mosher, Janet 25 89 64 91 66 180 130
Carl, Fran 30 94 64 89 59 183 123
Lieske, Carol 0 86 86 0 0

MEN Top Scores - Listed By Low GROSS

NAME HANDICAP 8-Oct 8-Oct 10-Oct 10-Oct BEST 2 BEST 2
GROSS NET GROSS NET GROSS NET

Burke, Roger 4 64 60 53 49 117 109
Bingham, Rick 4 59 55 58 54 117 109
McDonald, Michael 2 64 62 62 60 126 122
Waickwicz, John 8 62 54 66 58 128 112
Puckett, James 10 67 57 64 54 131 111
Dearmin, Tim 11 68 57 64 53 132 110
Stewart, Jeff 7 67 60 66 59 133 119
Adams, Roger 13 66 53 70 57 136 110
Doroshenk, Ted 13 70 57 67 54 137 111
Pillai, Venu 12 66 54 72 60 138 114
Ansick, Fred 10 68 58 71 61 139 119
Boyd, Chuck 16 73 57 68 52 141 109
Jones, Richard 7 72 65 69 62 141 127
Lillo, Dennis 13 73 60 68 55 141 115
Molnar, Edward 11 69 58 72 61 141 119

MEN Top Scores - Listed By Low NET

NAME HANDICAP 8-Oct 8-Oct 10-Oct 10-Oct BEST 2 BEST 2
GROSS NET GROSS NET GROSS NET

Peters, Kendall 17 73 56 69 52 142 108
Bingham, Rick 4 59 55 58 54 117 109
Burke, Roger 4 64 60 53 49 117 109
Boyd, Chuck 16 73 57 68 52 141 109
Mosher, Harold 23 79 56 76 53 155 109
Dearmin, Tim 11 68 57 64 53 132 110
Adams, Roger 13 66 53 70 57 136 110
Heer, Richard 19 73 54 75 56 148 110
Puckett, James 10 67 57 64 54 131 111
Doroshenk, Ted 13 70 57 67 54 137 111
Burke, Ted 20 74 54 77 57 151 111
Falconer, Gary 20 73 53 78 58 151 111
Schoemer, Bruce 30 85 55 86 56 171 111



MEN All Scores - Listed By Name Alphabetically
NAME HANDICAP 8-Oct 8-Oct 10-Oct 10-Oct BEST 2 BEST 2

GROSS NET GROSS NET GROSS NET
Adams, Roger 13 66 53 70 57 136 110
Alexander, Dave 16 72 56 0 -32
Ansick, Fred 10 68 58 71 61 139 119
Bassett, Ken 16 77 61 76 60 153 121
Bingham, Rick 4 59 55 58 54 117 109
Blunt, David 21 81 60 80 59 161 119
Boehme, Bob 30 92 62 0 -60
Boyd, Chuck 16 73 57 68 52 141 109
Buhler, Phil 21 75 54 0 -42
Burke, Roger 4 64 60 53 49 117 109
Burke, Ted 20 74 54 77 57 151 111
Cafasso, Carmen 20 82 62 76 56 158 118
Carvajal, Fernando 16 81 65 75 59 156 124
Cassidy, Thomas 13 80 67 76 63 156 130
Clark, Matt 17 81 64 77 60 158 124
Cramer, John 23 91 68 87 64 178 132
Dearmin, Tim 11 68 57 64 53 132 110
Diamond, Charles 16 73 57 0 -32
Doroshenk, Ted 13 70 57 67 54 137 111
Edwards, Mike 21 77 56 82 61 159 117
Falconer, Gary 20 73 53 78 58 151 111
Foster, Mike 8 64 56 0 -16
Gabler, Ray 15 71 56 0 -30
Gallagher, Dick 17 63 46 0 -34
Garver, Rick 25 89 64 0 -50
Gold, Jerry 16 74 58 72 56 146 114
Hartzel, Jim 13 80 67 76 63 156 130
Heer, Richard 19 73 54 75 56 148 110
Hein, Al 16 85 69 0 -32
Hodges, Tom 23 88 65 78 55 166 120
Johnson, Theodore 0 91 91 0 0
Jones, Richard 7 72 65 69 62 141 127
Kirzl, John 24 81 57 84 60 165 117
Leonard, Jerry 9 77 68 68 59 145 127
Lillo, Dennis 13 73 60 68 55 141 115
Lomax, Allen 17 78 61 0 -34
Majkowski, Jesse 12 70 58 77 65 147 123
Matthes, Gregory 18 76 58 77 59 153 117
Mayes, James 8 71 63 0 -16
McCormack, David 14 79 65 71 57 150 122
McDonald, Michael 2 64 62 62 60 126 122
Molnar, Edward 11 69 58 72 61 141 119
Moser, Richard 16 74 58 0 -32
Moses, Harold 18 76 58 81 63 157 121
Mosher, Harold 23 79 56 76 53 155 109
Noche, Vince 24 78 54 83 59 161 113
Oehrlein, Bill 17 82 65 71 54 153 119
Olson, Mac 15 77 62 68 53 145 115
Patel, Natu 5 59 54 0 -10
Peters, Kendall 17 73 56 69 52 142 108
Pillai, Venu 12 66 54 72 60 138 114
Puckett, James 10 67 57 64 54 131 111
Rigney, Mark 10 69 59 0 -20
Schoemer, Bruce 30 85 55 86 56 171 111
Simpson, Tom 16 76 60 77 61 153 121
Singer, Mitch 18 82 64 86 68 168 132
Singley, David 13 73 60 69 56 142 116
Skiffington, Bob 22 84 62 83 61 167 123
Stewart, Jeff 7 67 60 66 59 133 119
Talbert, Richard 18 77 59 0 -36
Tappel, Joe 28 92 64 0 -56
Tepsuporn, Piamboon 15 64 49 0 -30
Van Pernis, David 15 78 63 67 52 145 115
Vetterlein, Jon 17 75 58 78 61 153 119
Vibert, Skip 23 79 56 85 62 164 118
Voth, Dennis 17 69 52 0 -34
Waickwicz, John 8 62 54 66 58 128 112
Williams, Walt 22 76 54 80 58 156 112
Woo, Roger 12 72 60 70 58 142 118


